bauver audio

Bauer Audio retail price

DPS 3turntable with tonarm and 3pNt power supply

walnut plinth, black or white top plate, black or silver aluminium base

white plinth, black or white top plate, black or silver aluminium base

tonarm unipivot tonearm

polished or matte (includes one counterweight)
counterweight for cartridges over/under 9 g

Please specify cartridge weight or brand and model when placing an order!

3pNt power supply upgrade

2pNt trade-in toward 3pNt power supply

dust cover
small, 8 x 45 x 35 cm (H x W x D)
large, 18 x 47 x 37 cm (H x W x D)

Is 3g three-way floor-standing loudspeaker

walnut (pair)
white (pair)

rack modular hi-fi rack

base pack (one base level, one standard level)

extension pack (two standard levels)

Al prices in AUD RRPs include 10% GST Subject to change without notification Valid from 01 Jan 2023 This price list supersedes all previous price lists
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RRP
15,200
15,200

4,480
288

3,520

480
720

13,440
14,080

1,920
1,728



