

Bauer Audio retail price

DPS 3turntable with tonarm and 3pNt power supply	RRP
walnut plinth, black or white top plate, black or silver aluminium base	15,200
white plinth, black or white top plate, black or silver aluminium base	15,200
tonarm unipivot tonearm	
polished or matte (includes one counterweight)	4,480
counterweight for cartridges over/under 9 g	288
Please specify cartridge weight or brand and model when placing an order!	
3pNt power supply upgrade	
2pNt trade-in toward 3pNt power supply	3,520
dust cover	
small, 8 x 45 x 35 cm (H x W x D)	480
large, 18 x 47 x 37 cm (H x W x D)	720
Is 3g three-way floor-standing loudspeaker	
walnut (pair)	13,440
white (pair)	14,080
rack modular hi-fi rack	
base pack (one base level, one standard level)	1,920
extension pack (two standard levels)	1,728
All prices in AUD RRPs include 10% GST Subject to change without notification Valid from 01 Jan 2023 This price list supersedes all previous price lists	